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Wednesday, May 16
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 323; Supply included 60
feeder cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
steers uneven, Good& choice weak
to 1.00 lower, Standard & Low Good
1.00- higher. Slaughter cows
1.00- higher. Slaughter bulls
steady to strong. Choice 1000-1300
lbs. slaughter steers 63.75-66.75,
Good 60.00-64.00, Good & Choice
1200-1500 lbs. holsteins 57.00-60.00,
one 61.10, Standard 53.00-60.00, few
Utility & Low Standard 43.5049.50.
Few Choice 850-1100 lbs. slaughter
heifers 59.10-61.25, one 62.50, Good
54.00- few Standard 50.00-
52.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 45.0048.85,
few to 52.60, Cutter & Boning
Utility 42.1045.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 39.0043.50, Shells down to
32.75. Few High Good & Choice
slaughter bullocks 61.0062.85, few
Good 54.75-59.50, few Standard
50.75-53.75. Yield Grade #1 1235-
1830 lbs. slaughter bulls 52.5061.25,
mostly 54.00-58.25, few #2 850-1155
lbs. 47.00-51.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few Large
Frame #1 370-700 lbs. feeder steers
66.00-66.50, one small lot Medium
Frame §2 400 lbs. at 94.00. Medium
Frame #l&2 385-655 lbs. feeder
heifers 42.00-50.00. Few Medium
Frame #1 380-750 lbs. feeder bulls
49.50-59.50, few Medium #2 350-555
lbs. 46.5047.50.

CALVES 147: Few Choice
vealers 81.00-89.00, few Good 60.00-
80.00, Standard & Good 90-120 lbs.
58.0064.00, few 7065 lbs. 55.00-
58.00, Utility 55-85 lbs. 30.0043.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein gulls
90-135 lbs.. 60.00-120.00, mostly
80.00- few Holstein Heifers
95-125 lbs. 65.00-72.00; few Beef
cross bulls & heifers 95-120 lbs.
81.00-

HOGS 295: Barrows and gilts
1.75-2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 215-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 51.00-51.50,
No. 1-3195-250 lbs. 50.00-51.35,some
down to 48.50, few No. 2-3 230-285
lbs. 48.35-50.00. US No. 1-3 340-500
lbs. sows 41.5042.75, 500-570 lbs.
43.7545.75, few Medium300400 lbs.
33.50-35.50. Few Boars 29.50-30.00,
few lightweights 33.50-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 180: US No. 1-3
25-40 lbs. feeder pigs 100.00-136.00,

No. 1-3 55-70 lbs. 79.00-90.00, few
No. 1-3 85-135 lbs. 50.00-54.00. ALL
SALES PER HUNDREDWEIGHT
BASIS.

SHEEP 65: Choice 25-50 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 67.0061.00,
one at 90.00 65-90 lbs. 60.0065.00,
Good& Choice 45-55 lbs. 61.0065.00.
Slaughter sheep 9.00-26.00.

GOATS 30: Large Adults 27.00-
41.00 per head, Large Kids 20.00-
25.00, small Kids 5.00-15.00 per
head.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, May IS

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS; .50 higher!

High Yield 47.25-50.75; Heifer type
to 53.50; Standard & Utility 42.50-
46.00; Canners 40.0044.00; Shelly
40.00 down. Slaughter Bulls- Good
1050-1600 lb. 51.00-53.25; 800-1000 lb.
46.0049.00. Fed Steers- Few low
Choice 60.0063.75; Good 55.00-
60.00. Fed Heifers- Low Choice to
60.50.

BUTCHER HOGS; $1.50 higher
on good run. US #l&3 230-250 lb. 3
lots 49.00: US 2&3 215-255 lb. 46.00-

Save big with
SAME 9.75% financing

1* *

,‘Ciol Retail Financing with interest r
as low as 975% tor up to 60 months.

You may not get another chance
at interest rates this low See your
SAME dealer today tor details.

shim
SAME and Lamborghini Tractors of North America Inc

PO Box 6865 Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Phone (201) 560-9350

ATTENTION: Purebred Promotion Entry Deadline Extended
To May 31st Due To Overwhelming Response.

Livestock market and auction news

f
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Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, May 19,1984—A15

, 47.00. Sows- 300-520 lb. 38.5045.00,
mainly 41.0043.50. Boars- 380-660
lb. 33.75-35.75; Thin to 31.50.

VEAL CALVES: Small calves
$5.00 higher. Choice 80.00-87.00;
Good 70.00-80.00; Stocky & Thin
40.00-55.00; Killers 80-100 lb. 55.00-
67.00; Weak & Rough 40.00 to down.

40.00. Stock Boars-150-235 lb. 34.00-
38.00.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Steady prices. Holstein
Heifers few to 78.00; Holstein Bulls
100-125 lb. 85.00-105.00 ; 85-100 lb.
75.00- Beef Type 80-120 lb.
65.00-

LAMBS: Choice 55-125 lb. 61.00-
67.00; few Good 40 lb. 51.00-59.00;
Sheep 13.00-20.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 100 head, good
demand for steers. Steers 300-500
lb. Choice 60.00-65.00, 4 head
Hereford 70.00-74.00 ; 300-500 lb.
Good 55.00-60.00; 500450 lb. Good
56.00-60.00. Heifers 300-500 lb.
Choice 49.00-54.50; Good 45.00-
49.00 ; 500400 lb. Good 44.0049.50.
Bulls 300-500 lb. Choice 55.00-60.00;
300-700 lb. Good 45.0047.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 70 head,
steady prices. By the Head 30-60 lb.
31.00-42.00; 6040 lb. 46.00-54.00. By
the Lb. Small lots 125-200 lb. 30.00-

NOTICE: Next State Graded Pig
Sale May 25.

HAY SALE; 4 Loads. Alfalfa-
Timothy 145.00 per ton; Timothy-
Orchard Grass 102.00 per ton;
Orch. & Meadow Grass 92.00 per
ton; Timothy-Clover 2.40 per bale.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, May 14,1984
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 360. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers about steady, slaughter
cows 25 cents to 75 cents higher.
High Choice & Prime Yield Grade
2-4 1000-1300 lbs. slaughter steers
64.50- few Choice Holsteins
55-62.00,Good 57.2581.00,few 64.75,
Good Holstein 54-57.50, Standard
47.50- Choice slaughter
heifers 59.75-65.00, Good 53.50-
57.25, few Standard 49.25-54.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 44-47.25, Couple to
48.25, Cutter & Boning Utility 39.50-
44.50, Canner & Low Cutter 37-
40.00, Shells down to 33.00. Couple
Choice slaughter bullocks
58.50660.00. Yield Grade HI 1160-
1870 lbs. slaughter bulls 49.75-56.25,
few down to 42.00.

FEEDER CATTLE. Medium
Frame #l4OO-800 lbs. feeder steers
48-60.00; Medium Frame #1350-700
lbs. feeder heifers 37-53.50.

CALVES 220. Few Choice &

Prime 90-103.00, Good 63-80.00, few
Standard & Good 110-120 lbs. 60-
65.00. 70-105 lbs. 52-60.00, Utility 60-
85 lbs. 48-52.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 85-111.00, Holstein
Heifers 90-120 lbs. 60-75.00.

HOGS 163. Barrows & gilts 1.00-
1.50 higher. Few US No. 1-2 205-240
lbs. barrows & gilts 47.8049.30, No.
1-3 195-250 lbs. 46.4049.40, No. 1-3
190-194 lbs. 43.8045.70.

SOWS: US No. 1-3 350-600 lbs.
sows 3847.50. Boars 32.50-35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 207. US No. 1-3
2540 lbs. feeder pigs 25.50-33.00per
head. No. 1-34050 lbs. 31-42.00 per
head.

SHEEP 39. Choice & Prime
Vealers 80-100 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 64-70.00, few Good 60-80 lbs.
wool slaughter lambs 46-52.00.
Slaughterewes 6-12.00. Goats 0.

kSL ATTENTION
PORK

DO YOU HAVE:
1 Hog Manure Stored In A Pit WithinYour Hog

Building
2 Pit Gasses Effecting The Health & Pro-

duction Of Your Hogs
3. Solids Build Up In Your Pits
4 Angry Neighbors When You Haul The P T

Manure
5. To Change Clothes And Shower Before Your

Wife Lets You Into Your Own House
6. Over Ventilating In YourBarns For Fresh

Air Because Of Strong Gasses And Losing
Heat.

f Let UsDiscuss
With You TheAll New

E-Z FLUSH
LIQUID

For Your Pits
E-Z Flush is not a bacteria or
enzyme. E-Z Flush inhibits

E-Z FLUSH biological activity in stored swine
swine waste wastes, thereby stopping pit gas
Treatment production.Program r

E-Z FLUSH HAS AlOO% MONEY
BACK GUARANTEE

For Additional r-—Distributor A Dealer
Information Call 1-1 Inquiries Invited
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